



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 2246 of 1980

Ram Sumer

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

J.D.C. And Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Kamal Kumar Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	Achal Singh Vats, Ashish Singh, Bhupendra Kumar Singh, Radhey Shyam, Ripu Daman Singh, S.C., Satya Prakash

Court No. - 33

HON'BLE DINESH PATHAK, J.

As prayed, list this matter on 07.05.2026.

April 7, 2026

vkg

(Dinesh Pathak,J.)